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Case 05-C-0616 

Comp III 
 

FOR: Con Edison Co of NY Inc. and 
O & R 
David Warner, Esq. 
Con Edison Co of NY Inc. and O & R 
4 Irving Place, Room 1815-S 
New York, NY 10003 
Tel: 212-460-4286 
Fax: 212-677-5850 
E-mail: warnerd@coned.com 
 
Andrew M. Klein, Esq. 
Klein Law Group, PLLC 
601 13th Street, NW Suite 1000 
South 
Washington, DC 20005 
Tel: 202-289-6955 
Fax: 202-289-6997 
E-mail: AKlein@KleinLawPLLC.com 
Peggy Rubino 
 
Trinsic Communications, Inc. 
601 South Harbour Island Blvd., 
Suite 220 
Tampa, FL 33602 
Tel: 813-233-4628 
Fax: 813-233-4623 
E-mail: prubino@trinsic.com 
 
FOR: Alltel Communications 
J.T. Meister, Jr. 
Alltel Communications 
One Allied Drive 
Little Rock, AR 72202 
Tel: 501-905-5619 
Fax: 501-905-5679 
E-mail: james.t.meister@alltel.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
FOR: Assembly Committee on 
Corp., Authorities, & Commissions 
Richard Berkley, Esq. 
Assembly Committee on Corp., 
Authorities, & Commis 
422 Legislative Office Building 
Albany, NY 12248 
Tel: 518-455-5753 
Fax: 518-455-5920 
E-mail: 
berkler@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
FOR: AT&T 
Mary E. Burgess 
AT&T 
111 Washington Ave. 
Albany, NY 12210 
Tel: 518-463-3148 
Fax: 518-463-5943 
E-mail: meburgess@att.com 
 
FOR: AT&T 
Jay E. Gruber 
AT&T 
99 Bedford Street, 4th Floor 
Boston, MA 02111 
Tel: 617-574-3149 
Fax: 617-227-4420 
E-mail: jegruber@lga.att.com 
 
FOR: AT&T 
Mark A. Keffer 
AT&T 
1120 20th St., NW 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-457-3839 
Fax: 202-457-3834 
E-mail: mkeffer@lgs.att.com 
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FOR: AT&T 
 
Rita M. Lang 
AT&T 
111 Washington Ave. 
Albany, NY 12210 
Tel: 518-463-3221 
Fax: 518-463-5943 
E-mail: rmlang@att.com 
 
FOR: BestWeb CLEC, Ltd. 
Andrew Dickey 
BestWeb CLEC, Ltd. 
25 South Riverside Avenue 
Croton-on-Hudson, NY 10520 
Tel: 914-271-4500 Ext.101 
Fax: 914-271-4292 
E-mail: andy@bestweb.net 
 
FOR: Bridgecom International, Inc. 
Charles Hunter, Esq. 
Broadview Networks, Inc. 
115 Stevens Ave., 3rd Floor 
Vahalla, NY 10595 
Tel: 914-468-8214 
Fax: 914-742-5818 
E-mail: Chunter@broadviewnet.com 
 
FOR: Cable Association, L.L.P 
Lawrence Malone, Esq. 
Couch White L.L.P. 
540 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12201 
Tel: 518-320-3441 
Fax: 518-426-0376 
E-mail: lmalone@couchwhite.com 
 
FOR: Cablevision Lightpath, Inc. 
Michael E. Olsen 
Cablevision Lightpath, Inc. 
1111 Stewart Avenue 
Bethpage, NY 10022 
Tel: 516-803-2583 
Fax: 516-803-2391 
E-mail: meolsen@cablevision.com 

FOR: Choice One Communications 
Inc. 
Roger W. Byrd 
Choice One Communications Inc. 
100 Chestnut Street, Suite 600 
Rochester, NY 14604 
Tel: 585-530-2708 
E-mail: RByrd@choiceonecom.com 
 
FOR: Choice One Communications, 
Cablevision Lightpath, Inc. 
Ernest C. Cooper 
Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris, Glovsky 
and Popeo, P.C 
701 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
Tel: 202-434-7314 
Fax: 202-434-7400 
E-mail: eccooper@mintz.com 
 
FOR: Cingular Wireless 
Mark Ashby, Esq. 
Cingular Wireless 
5565 Glenridge Connector, Suite 
1700 
Atlanta, GA 30342 
Tel: 404-236-5568 
Fax: 404-236-5575 
E-mail: mark.ashby@cingular.com 
 
FOR: Cingular Wireless 
Beth Fujimoto 
Cingular Wireless 
P.O. Box 97061, RTC 1 
Redmond, WA 98073-9761 
Tel: 425-580-1822 
Fax: 425-580-8652 
E-mail: beth.fujimoto@cingular.com 
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FOR: City of Albany 
Andrew Gansberg, Esq. 
Nixon Peabody LLP 
30 South Pearl Street 
Albany, NY 12207 
Tel: 518-427-2657 
Fax: 518-427-2666 
E-mail: agansberg@ 
nixonpeabody.com 
 
FOR: Communications Workers of 
America 
Kenneth R. Peres 
Communications Workers of 
America 
301 Third Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20001-2797 
Tel: 202-434-1185 
Fax: 202-434-1201 
E-mail: kperes@cwa-union.org. 
 
FOR: Communications Workers of 
America 
Sumanta Ray 
Communications Workers of 
America 
80 Pine Street, 37th Floor 
New York, NY 11050 
Tel: 212-344-2515 
Fax: 202-425-2947 
E-mail: sray@cwa-union.org. 
 
FOR: Competitive Carrier Group 
Andrea Edmonds 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
1200 19th Street NW, Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-955-9621 
Fax: 202-955-9792 
E-mail: aedmonds@kelleydrye.com 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR: Conversent Communications 
of New York, LLC. 
Scott Sawyer 
Conversent Communications of New 
York, LLC. 
24 Albion Rd., Suite 230 
Lincoln, RI 02865 
Tel: 401-834-3377 
Fax: 401-834-3350 
E-mail: ssawyer@conversent.com 
 
FOR: Conversent Communications 
of New York, LLC. 
Alan M. Shoer 
Conversent Communications of New 
York, LLC. 
24 Albion Rd., Suite 230 
Lincoln, RI 02865 
Tel: 401-834-3370 
Fax: 401-834-3350 
E-mail: ashoer@conversent.com 
 
FOR: Covad Communications Co. 
Anthony Hansel, Esq. 
Covad Communications Co. 
600 14th Street NW, Suite 750 
Washington, DC 20005 
Tel: 202-220-0410 
Fax: 202-220-0401 
E-mail: thansel@covad.com 
 
FOR: Dunkirk and Fredonia 
Telephone Company 
William R. Westin, VP Industry 
Affairs 
Dunkirk and Fredonia Telephone 
Company 
40 Temple Street 
Fredonia, NY 14063 
Tel: 716-673-3031 
Fax: 716-679-4005 
E-mail: billw@dftel.com 
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FOR: Eureka Networks 
Adam Lewis 
Eureka Networks 
39 Broadway, 19th Floor 
New York, NY 10006 
Tel: 212-404-5179 
Fax: 212-404-5199 
E-mail: 
adam.lewis@eurekanetworks.net 
 
FOR: Fairpoint Communications 
John Sutphen 
Fairpoint Communications 
One Taconic Place 
Chatham, NY 12037 
Tel: 518 392-1474 
Fax: 518 392-1290 
E-mail: jsutphen@fairpoint.com 
 
FOR: Frontier and Citizens 
Communications 
Juliana Janson 
Frontier and Citizens 
Communications 
180 South Clinton Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14646 
Tel: 585-777-5054 
Fax: 585-263-9986 
E-mail: 
juliana.janson@frontiercorp.com 
 
FOR: Frontier and Citizens 
Communications 
Gregg C. Sayre, Esq. 
Frontier and Citizens 
Communications 
180 South Clinton Avenue 
Rochester, NY 14646 
Tel: 585-777-5054 
Fax: 585-263-9986 
E-mail: 
gregg.sayre@frontiercorp.com 
 
 
 
 

FOR: Germantown Telephone 
Company, Inc. 
Bruce C. Bohnsack 
Germantown Telephone Company, 
Inc. 
210 Main Street, P.O. Box 188 
Germantown, NY 12526 
Tel: 518-537-6255 
Fax: 518-537-6700 
E-mail: bruceb@gtowntel.com 
 
FOR: Hage & Hage, LLC 
J.K. Hage III, Esq. 
Hage & Hage, LLC 
610 Charlotte Street 
Utica, NY 13501-2909 
Tel: 315-797-9850 
Fax: 315-797-1721 
E-mail: jk@hagelaw.com 
 
FOR: IDT Corporation 
Andrew D. Fisher, Esq. 
IDT Corporation 
520 Broad St., 4th Floor 
Newark, NJ 07102 
Tel: 973-438-3683 
Fax: 973-438-1455 
E-mail: Andrew.fisher@corp.idt.net 
 
FOR: Intelecom Solutions, Inc. 
Joseph P. Fiorillo 
Intelecom Solutions, Inc. 
25 West Jefryn Boulevard 
Deer Park, NY 11729 
Tel: 631-240-9008 
Fax: 631-243-2808 
E-mail: joe@intele-com.com 
 
FOR: Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
Todd Daubert 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
1200 19th St., NW, Suite 500 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-955-9788 
E-mail: tdaubert@kelleydrye.com 
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FOR: Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
Harry Davidow, Esq. 
Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
101 Park Ave. 
New York, NY 10178 
Tel: 212-808-7769 
Fax: 212-808-7897 
E-mail: hdavidow@kelleydrye.com 
 
FOR: Kelley Drye & Warren LLP 
Jason Karp 
8000 Towers Crescent Drive, Suite 
1200 
Vienna, VA 22182 
Tel: 703-918-2300 
Fax: 703-918-2450 
E-mail: jkarp@kelleydrye.com 
 
FOR: LeBoeuf, Lamb, Greene & 
MacRae, LLP 
Brian T. FitzGerald 
LeBoeuf, Lamb, Greene & MacRae, 
LLP 
99 Washington Ave., Suite 2020 
Albany, NY 12210-2820 
Tel: 518-626-9000 
Fax: 518-626-9010 
E-mail: brian.fitzgerald@llgm.com 
 
FOR: Levine, Blaszak, Block & 
Boothby, LLP 
Kevin DiLallo 
Levine, Blaszak, Block & Boothby, 
LLP 
2001 L Street, NW, Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-857-2550 
Fax: 202-223-0833 
E-mail: dkilallo@lb3law.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR: Levine, Blaszak, Block & 
Boothby, LLP 
Henry D. Levine 
Levine, Blaszak, Block & Boothby, 
LLP 
2001 L Street, NW, Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-857-2550 
Fax: 202-223-0833 
E-mail: hlevine@lb3law.com 
 
FOR: Levine, Blaszak, Block & 
Boothby, LLP 
Laura McDonald 
Levine, Blaszak, Block & Boothby, 
LLP 
2001 L Street, NW, Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-857-2550 
Fax: 202-223-0833 
E-mail: lmcdonald@lb3law.com 
 
FOR: Levine, Blaszak, Block & 
Boothby, LLP 
Michaeleen I. Terrana 
Levine, Blaszak, Block & Boothby, 
LLP 
2001 L Street, NW, Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-857-2559 
Fax: 202-223-0833 
E-mail: mterrana@lb3law.com 
 
FOR: MCI, Inc. 
Laura Gallo 
MCI, Inc. 
200 Park Ave., 6th Floor 
New York, NY 10166 
Tel: 212-519-4436 
Fax: 212-519-4811 
E-mail: laura.gallo@mci.com 
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FOR: MCI, Inc. 
Charles Williams 
MCI, Inc. 
99 Washington Avenue 
Albany, NY 12210 
Tel: 518-433-4003 
Fax: 518-433-4078 
E-mail: charles.williams@mci.com 
 
FOR: McPherson, Anne 
Anne McPherson 
1730 Rhode Island Avenue NW, 
Suite 317 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-223-2003 
E-mail: 
Amcpherson@firstavenet.com 
 
FOR: Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris, 
Glovsky & Popeo, P.C. 
Cherie Kiser, Esq. 
Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris, Glovsky & 
Popeo, P.C. 
701 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Suite 
900 
Washington, DC 20004 
Tel: 202-434-7300 
Fax: 202-434-7400 
E-mail: crkiser@mintz.com 
 
FOR: New York State Assembly 
John G. Williams, Esq. 
New York State Assembly 
Agency Bldg. 4, 12th Floor 
Albany, NY 12248 
Tel: 518-455-4865 
Fax: 518-455-4175 
E-mail: williaj@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR: NYS Attorney General's Office 
Keith H. Gordon 
NYS Attorney General's Office 
120 Broadway, 25th Floor 
New York, NY 10271 
Tel: 212-416-8320 
Fax: 212-416-8877 
E-mail: 
keith.gordon@oag.state.ny.us 
 
FOR: NYS Consumer Protection 
Board 
Gregg Collar 
NYS Consumer Protection Board 
Five Empire State Plaza, Suite 2101 
Albany, NY 12223-1556 
Tel: 518-474-1811 
Fax: 518-473-7482 
E-mail: 
gregg.collar@consumer.state.ny.us 
 
FOR: NYS Consumer Protection 
Board 
Douglas W. Elfner 
NYS Consumer Protection Board 
Five Empire State Plaza, Suite 2101 
Albany, NY 12223-1556 
Tel: 518-486-6532 
Fax: 518-473-7482 
E-mail: 
delfner@consumer.state.ny.us 
 
FOR: NYS Consumer Protection 
Board 
David Prestemon 
NYS Consumer Protection Board 
Five Empire State Plaza, Suite 2101 
Albany, NY 12223-1556 
Tel: 518-474-5016 
Fax: 518-473-7482 
E-mail: 
dprestemon@consumer.state.ny.us 
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FOR: NYS Dept. of Public Service 
Peter Catalano, Esq. 
NYS Dept. of Public Service 
3 Empire State Plaza 
Albany, NY 12223-1350 
Tel: 518 474-6522 
Fax: 518 486-5710 
E-mail: 
peter_catalano@dps.state.ny.us 
 
FOR: NYS Dept. of Public Service 
John Coleman 
NYS Dept. of Public Service 
Three Empire State Plaza 
Albany, NY 12223-1350 
Tel: 518-486-2947 
Fax: 518-474-5616 
E-mail: 
John_Coleman@dps.state.ny.us 
 
FOR: NYS Dept. of Public Service 
Maria LeBoeuf 
NYS Dept. of Public Service 
Three Empire State Plaza 
Albany, NY 12223-1350 
Tel: 518-474-1362 
Fax: 518-474-5616 
E-mail: 
maria_leboeuf@dps.state.ny.us 
 
FOR: NYS Dept. of Public Service 
Dakin Lecakes 
NYS Dept. of Public Service 
3 Empire State Plaza 
Albany, NY 12223-1350 
Tel: 518 474-4536 
Fax: 518 483-7081 
E-mail: 
dakin_lecakes@dps.state.ny.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR: NYS Telecommunications 
Association, Inc. 
Robert Puckett 
NYS Telecommunications 
Association, Inc. 
100 State St., Suite 650 
Albany, NY 12207 
Tel: 518-443-2700 
Fax: 518-443-2810 
E-mail: rpuckett@nysta.com 
 
FOR: PaeTec Communications, Inc. 
Judy Messenger 
PaeTec Communications, Inc. 
600 Willowbrook Plaza 
Fairport, NY 14450 
Tel: 585-340-2822 
Fax: 585-340-2563 
E-mail: 
judy.messenger@PaeTec.com 
 
FOR: Patricia Lynch Associates 
Allison Lee 
Patricia Lynch Associates 
111 Washington Avenue 
Albany, NY 12210 
Tel: 518-432-9220 
Fax: 518-432-9186 
E-mail: alee@plynchassociates.com 
 
FOR: Plug Power, Inc. 
Rudy Stegemoeller 
Plug Power, Inc. 
P.O. Box 359 
Poestenskill, NY 12140 
Tel: 518-283-0933 
E-mail: rudysteg@capital.net 
 
FOR: Public Utility Law Project 
Louis Manuta, Esq. 
Public Utility Law Project 
194 State Street., Suite 420 
Albany, NY 12210 
Tel: 518-449-3375 Ext. 118 
E-mail: lmanuta@pulp.tc
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FOR: Public Utility Law Project 
Gerald A. Norlander, Esq. 
Public Utility Law Project 
194 State Street., Suite 420 
Albany, NY 12210 
Tel: 518-449-3375 Ext. 113 
E-mail: ganorlander@pulp.tc 
 
FOR: Qwest Communications Corp. 
Keith J. Roland, Esq. 
Herzog, Engstrom & Koplovitz PC 
7 Southwoods Blvd. 
Albany, NY 12211 
Tel: 518-465-7581 
Fax: 518-462-2743 
E-mail: kroland@herzoglaw.com 
 
FOR: Qwest Communications, Inc. 
Louis Manuta 
Herzog Law Firm 
Seven Southwoods Boulevard 
Albany, NY 12211 
Tel: 518-465-7581 Ex. 188 
Fax: 518-462-2743 
E-mail: lmanuta@herzoglaw.com 
 
FOR: RCN Telecom Services, Inc. 
Joseph O. Kahl 
RCN Telecom Services, Inc. 
196 Van Buren Street 
Herndon, VA 20170 
Tel: 610-438-0119 
E-mail: joseph.kahl@rcn.net 
 
FOR: Regulatory Watch Inc. 
James Finke 
Regulatory Watch Inc. 
P.O. Box 815 
Albany, NY 12201 
Tel: 518-426-5126 
Fax: 518-427-8227 
E-mail: jfinke@regulatorywatch.com 
 
 
 
 

FOR: Rothfelder, Stern, LLC 
Martin C. Rothfelder 
Rothfelder, Stern, LLC 
625 Central Avenue 
Westfield, NJ 07090 
Tel: 908-301-1211 
Fax: 908-301-1212 
E-mail: 
mcrothfelder@rothfelderstern.com 
 
FOR: Sandri, Joseph 
Joseph Sandri 
1730 Rhode Island Avenue NW, 
Suite 317 
Washington, DC 20036 
Tel: 202-223-2003 
E-mail: Jsandri@firstavenet.com 
 
FOR: SBC Long Distance, LLC 
Michelle Eusanio 
SBC Long Distance, LLC 
1010 N. St. Mary's Street, 13-31 
San Antonio, TX 78215 
Tel: 210-246-8753 
Fax: 210-246-8759 
E-mail: me7826@sbc.com 
 
FOR: Securities Industry Association 
Arthur L. Trager 
Securities Industry Association 
120 Broadway 
New York, NY 10271 
Tel: 212-608-1500 
Fax: 212-587-3988 
E-mail: atrager@sia.com 
 
FOR: Small Company Coalition 
Thomas J. Moorman 
Woods & Aitken, LLP 
2154 Wisconsin Ave., NW, Suite 200 
Washington, DC 20007 
Tel: 202-944-9502 
E-mail: 
tmoorman@woodsaitken.com 
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FOR: Snavely, King, Majorous, 
O'Connor & Lee 
Mr. Harry Gildea 
Snavely, King, Majorous, O'Connor 
& Lee 
1220 L Street, NW Suite 410 
Washington, DC 20005 
Tel: 202-371-0604 
Fax: 202-842-4966 
E-mail: hgildea@snavely-king.com 
 
FOR: Sprint Nextel 
Garnet Goins, Esq. 
Sprint Nextel 
2001 Edmund Halley Drive 
Reston, VA 20191 
Tel: 703-433-4248 
Fax: 703-433-4142 
E-mail: Garnet.goins@sprint.com 
 
FOR: The Business Council of New 
York State 
Anne VanBuren 
The Business Council of New York 
State 
152 Washington Avenue 
Albany, NY 12210 
Tel: 518-465-7511 
Fax: 518-465-4389 
E-mail: anne.vanburen@bcnys.org 
 
FOR: The Cable Televeision & 
Telecom Assoc. of NY Inc. 
Elise L. Hiller 
The Cable Televeision & Telecom 
Assoc. of NY Inc. 
80 State Street, 10th Floor 
Albany, NY 12207 
Tel: 518-463-6676 
Fax: 518-463-0574 
E-mail: elh@nycap.rr.com 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR: The Clearing House 
Al Wood 
The Clearing House 
450 West 33rd Street 
New York, NY 10001 
Tel: 212-613-0143 
Fax: 212-564-5109 
E-mail: al.wood@nych.org 
 
FOR: Time Warner Telecom 
Rochelle D. Jones 
Time Warner Telecom 
14 Wall Street, 9th Floor 
New York, NY 10005 
Tel: 212-364-7319 
Fax: 212-364-2383 
E-mail: 
rochelle.jones@twtelecom.com 
 
FOR: T-Mobile USA, Inc. 
Michele Thomas 
T-Mobile USA, Inc. 
4 Sylvan Way 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
Tel: 973-451-8399 
Fax: 973-898-8595 
E-mail: Michele.Thomas@T-
Mobile.com 
 
FOR: Transbeam 
Mark Sellouk 
Transbeam 
20 W. 36th Street, 12th Floor 
New York, NY 10018 
Tel: 212-631-8100 
Fax: 212-379-1230 
E-mail: msellouk@transbeam.com 
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FOR: U.S. Army Legal Services 
Agency 
Robert A. Ganton, Attorney for 
DOD/FEA 
U.S. Army Legal Services Agency 
901 N. Stuart Street, Suite 525 
Arlington, VA 22203-1837 
Tel: 703-696-1645 
Fax: 703-696-2960 
E-mail: 
robert.ganton@hqda.army.mil 
 
FOR: United Online, Inc. 
Ronald W. Del Sesto, Jr., Esq. 
Swidler Berlin LLP 
3000 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20007-5116 
Tel: 202-424-7500 
Fax: 202-424-7645 
E-mail: rwdelsesto@swidlaw.com 
 
FOR: US LEC Corp. 
Terry J. Romine, Esq. 
US LEC Corp. 
6801 Morrison Blvd. Morrocroft III 
Charlotte, NC 28270 
Tel: 704-319-1119 
Fax: 704-602-1119 
E-mail: tromine@uslec.com 
 
FOR: Verizon 
Richard C. Bozsik 
Verizon 
158 State Street 
Albany, NY 12207 
Tel: 518-396-1020 
Fax: 518-465-8488 
E-mail: 
richard.c.bozsik@verizon.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR: Verizon 
Keefe B. Clemons, Esq. 
Verizon 
140 West St., 27th Fl. 
New York, NY 10007-2109 
Tel: 212-321-8136 
Fax: 212-962-1687 
E-mail: 
keefe.b.clemons@verizon.com 
 
FOR: Verizon 
Mark D. Sullivan 
Verizon 
158 State Street 
Albany, NY 12207 
Tel: 518-396-1010 
Fax: 518-465-8488 
E-mail: mark.d.sullivan@verizon 
 
FOR: Verizon New York Inc. 
Thomas McCarroll 
Verizon New York Inc. 
158 State Street, Room 1010A 
Albany, NY 12207 
Tel: 518-396-1001 
E-mail: 
thomas.w.mccarroll@verizon.com 
 
FOR: Verizon New York Inc. 
Joseph A. Post 
Verizon New York Inc. 
140 West Street, 27th Floor 
New York, NY 10007-2109 
Tel: 212-321-8126 
Fax: 212-962-1687 
E-mail: joseph.a.post@verizon.com 
 
FOR: Verizon New York, Inc. 
John Lacy Clark 
Verizon New York, Inc. 
26th Floor, 140 West Street 
New York, NY 10007-2109 
Tel: 212-321-8384 
Fax: 212-791-8189 
E-mail: VZ-NY-
Regulatory@verizon.com 
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FOR: Verizon Wireless 
Lolita Forbes 
Verizon Wireless 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400 West 
Washington, DC 20005 
Tel: 202-589-3772 
Fax: 202-589-3750 
E-mail: 
lolita.forbes@verizonwireless.com 
 
FOR: Verizon Wireless 
Sarah Weisman 
Verizon Wireless 
1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400 West 
Washington, DC 20005 
Tel: 202-589-3764 
Fax: 202-589-3750 
E-mail: 
sarah.weisman@verizonwireless.com 
 
FOR: Volo Communications, Inc. 
Ken Duarte 
Volo Communications, Inc. 
151 S. Wymore Rd., Suite 3000 
Altamonte Springs, FL 32714 
Tel: 407-389-3232 
Fax: 407-389-3233 
E-mail: 
kduarte@volocommunications.com 
 
FOR: Vonage Holdings Corporation 
William B. Wilhelm, Jr., Esq. 
Swidler Berlin LLP 
3000 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20007-5116 
Tel: 202-424-7500 
Fax: 202-424-7645 
E-mail: wbwilhelm@swidlaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FOR: Wiltel Communications, LLC 
Adam Kupetsky 
Wiltel Communications, LLC 
One Technology Center (TC-15) 
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Tel: 918-547-9880 
Fax: 918-547-9446 
E-mail: adam.kupetsky@wiltel.com 
 
FOR: Wiltel Communications, LLC 
Scott Porter 
Wiltel Communications, LLC 
One Technology Center (TC-15) 
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Tel: 918-547-9880 
Fax: 918-547-9446 
E-mail: scott.porter@wiltel.com 
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